79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 31, 2022 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
LINE B 21
TM
Line B 21 is a 35.8” linear profile surface-mounted uplight for outdoor
installation. It is offered in 2 color temperatures, 3 optics and
3 finish options.
TECHNICAL DATA
Wattage / Input 31.5W (120VAC)
Power Supply Integral
Construction Body/Base: High Corrosion Resistance,
Extruded Copper-free Aluminum
Coating: Polyester Powder Coating with
Phosphocromating Pre-finish
Cable Length: 3.28’
CCT 3000K, 4000K
CRI -
Delivered Lumens 2873 lm (3000K, 30°)
Efficacy 91.2 lm/W
Optics 10°, 30°, 45°
Finishes Textured Gray, Anthracite Gray, Matte Black
Fixture Dimensions 24.02” l x 3.74” w x 3.74” h
Fixture Weight 14.33 lbs
LED Source 21 CREE XP-G3 LEDs
IP Rating IP67
Impact Rating IK10
35.83" 3.74"
3.
74
"
Fixture Dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 203004P-30K-45-TG.
403004P - - -
Model No. CCT Optics Finish
403004P 30K - 3000K 10 - 10° TG - Textured Gray
40K - 4000K 30 - 30° AG - Anthracite Gray
45 - 45° MB - Matte Black
5.91"
AC003: Extensible brackets for
line-b die-cast aluminum
(option to be ordered separately)
10.24"
14.17"
STANDARD BRACKET (INCLUDED)